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No.          Code             Picture             Description                     Packing Info.

(A series ) Non-woven/Foam Surgical Grounding Pad 

01

02

03

Bipolar,Adult,W/O Cable             1 pcs per Foil Bag;

Bipolar, PediatricW/O Cable

Bipolar, Infant, W/O Cable

Bipolar, Adult, With 3.0m 
REM Cable
Size: 120x220 mm

Bipolar,Pediatric,With 3.0m 
REM Cable
Size: 106x165 mm

surgical grounding 
pad-2020.pdf
Size: 82x118 mm

Bipolar,Adult, W/O 
Cable,Blue Gel
Size: 120x220 mm

Bipolar,Pediatric,W/O 
Cable,BlueGel
Size: 106x165 mm

Bipolar,Infant, W/O Cable, 
Blue Gel
Size: 82x118 mm

Bipolar,Infant,W/O Cable,
Non-woven Fabrics
Size: 120x220 mm

Monopolar, Adult,W/O Cable,
Transverse
Size: 118x185 mm
Conductive Surface: 176 c㎡

Conductive Surface: 125 c㎡

Conductive Surface: 32 c㎡

Conductive Surface: 72 c㎡

Conductive Surface: 125 c㎡

Conductive Surface: 32 c㎡

Conductive Surface: 72 c㎡

Conductive Surface: 125 c㎡

Size: 82x118 mm
Conductive Surface: 32 c㎡

1 pcs per Foil Bag;

1 pcs per Foil Bag;

1 pcs per Foil Bag;

1 pcs per Foil Bag;

1 pcs per Foil Bag;

1 pcs per Foil Bag;

1 pcs per Foil Bag;

1 pcs per Foil Bag;

1 pcs per Foil Bag;

1 pcs per Foil Bag;
500 pcs/ Carton;
Carton Size: 66*28*29 CM
G.W.: 17.5 KGS

500 pcs/ Carton;
Carton Size: 66*28*29 CM
G.W.: 14 KGS

800 pcs/ Carton;
Carton Size: 66*28*29 CM
G.W.: 15.4 KGS

650 pcs/ Carton;
Carton Size: 66*28*29 CM
G.W.: 11 KGS

500 pcs/ Carton;
Carton Size: 66*28*29 CM
G.W.: 14.8 KGS

250 pcs/ Carton;
Carton Size: 66*28*29 CM
G.W.: 15 KGS

200 pcs/ Carton;
Carton Size: 66*28*29 CM
G.W.: 13.5 KGS

182 pcs/ Carton;
Carton Size: 66*28*29 CM
G.W.: 13.6 KGS

800 pcs/ Carton;
Carton Size: 66*28*29 CM
G.W.: 15.4 KGS

650 pcs/ Carton;
Carton Size: 66*28*29 CM
G.W.: 11 KGS

Size: 106x165 mm
Conductive Surface: 72 c㎡

QD202B-A

QD202B-P

QD202B-I

04

05

06

07

08

QD202B-AC

QD202B-PC

QD202B-IC

QD202B-A(B)

QD202B-P(B)

09 QD202B-I(B)

10 QD202B-A(F)

11 QD202M-T

Conductive Surface: 125 c㎡      Carton Size: 66*28*29 CM

G.W.: 14.8 KGS

Size: 120x220 mm                      500 pcs/ Carton;
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No.          Code             Picture             Description                     Packing Info.

(A series ) Non-woven/Foam Surgical Grounding Pad

12

Monopolar, Adult, W/O Cable

Monopolar, Pediatric, W/O Cable

Monopolar, Infant, W/O Cable

Monopolar, Adult, W/O
 Cable, Blue Gel

Size: 120x220 mm

Monopolar, Pediatric, W/O 
Cable,Blue Gel

Monopolar,Infant, W/O 
Cable,BlueGel
Size: 106x165 mm

Monopolar,Adult,With 3.0m 
Non-REMCable
Size: 120x220 mm

Monopolar,Pediatric,With 3.0m
Non-REM Cable
Size: 106x165 mm

Monopolar, Infant,With 3.0m 
Non-REMCable
Size: 82x118 mm

Monopolar, Infant, W/O Cable
Non-woven Fabrics
Size: 120x220 mm
Conductive Surface: 134 c㎡

Conductive Surface: 35 c㎡

Conductive Surface: 72 c㎡

Conductive Surface: 134 c㎡

Conductive Surface: 72 c㎡

Size: 106x165 mm
Conductive Surface: 72 c㎡

Conductive Surface: 134 c㎡

Size: 82x118 mm

Conductive Surface: 35 c㎡

Size: 106x165 mm
Conductive Surface: 79 c㎡

Size: 120x220 mm

Conductive Surface: 134 c㎡

1 pcs per Foil Bag;

1 pcs per Foil Bag;

1 pcs per Foil Bag;

1 pcs per Foil Bag;

1 pcs per Foil Bag;

1 pcs per Foil Bag;

1 pcs per Foil Bag;

1 pcs per Foil Bag;

1 pcs per Foil Bag;
500 pcs/ Carton;
Carton Size: 66*28*29 CM
G.W.: 14.6 KGS 

250 pcs/ Carton;
Carton Size: 66*28*29 CM
G.W.: 15.4 KGS

200 pcs/ Carton;

Carton Size: 66*28*29 CM

G.W.: 14.2 KGS

182 pcs/ Carton;
Carton Size: 66*28*29 CM
G.W.: 14 KGS

800 pcs/ Carton;
Carton Size: 66*28*29 CM
G.W.: 16 KGS

650 pcs/ Carton;
Carton Size: 66*28*29 CM
G.W.: 12 KGS

500 pcs/ Carton;
Carton Size: 66*28*29 CM
G.W.: 15.2 KGS

800 pcs/ Carton;
Carton Size: 66*28*29 CM
G.W.: 16 KGS

650 pcs/ Carton;
Carton Size: 66*28*29 CM
1 pcs per Foil Bag;

1 pcs per Foil Bag;
500 pcs/ Carton;

G.W.: 15.2 KGS
Carton Size: 66*28*29 CMQD202M-A

13 QD202M-P

14 QD202M-I

15 QD202M-I

16 QD202M-P(B)

17 QD202M-I(B)

18 QD202M-AC

19 QD202M-PC

20 QD202M-IC

21 QD202M-A(F)
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23

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

material: non-woven

material: non-woven

size :120*215mm

color: white             

size: 40*40mm
wire size: 2.0mm
color: white

material: non-woven

material: non-woven

material: non-woven

size:40*60mm

wire size: 2.0mm

color: white

material: non-woven

size:35*62mm

wire size: 2.0mm

color: white

material: non-woven

size:Dia140mm

wire size: 2.0mm

color: white

material: non-woven

size:50*88mm

wire size: 2.0mm

color: white

material: non-woven

size:110*150mm

wire size: 2.0mm

color: white

size :50*50mm with ear

wire size:2.0mm

color: white

size:50*50mm
wire size:2.0mm
color: white

pairs                    4pcs per sheet                 500

pairs                    1pcs per sheet                 500

pairs                    4pcs per sheet                 500

pairs                    4pcs per sheet                 500

pairs                    4pcs per sheet                 500

pairs                    4pcs per sheet                 500

pcs                      2pcs per sheet                 500

pairs                    2pcs per sheet                 500

pcs                      1pcs per sheet                 500
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N0     picture           Description                     Unit           package Info.        MOQ

(A series ) Non-woven/Foam/PET/PU TENS Electrode Pad

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

material: non-woven

material: non-woven

material: non-woven

material: non-woven

material: non-woven

material: non-woven

material: Foam

material: non-woven

size :Dia 70

size :60*80mm

size :25*25mm

size :50*50mm

size :Dia 130

size :22*22mm

size :70*100mm

size :40*60mm

pin size : 2.0 mm wires

pin size : 2.0 mm wires

pin size : 2.0 mm wires

pin size : 2.0 mm wires

pin size : 2.0 mm wires

pin size : 2.0 mm wires

pin size : 2.0 mm wires

pin size : 2.0 mm wires

color: white             

color: white             

color: white             

color: white             

color: white             

color: white             

color: white             

color: white             

pairs                    4pcs per sheet                500

pairs                    2pcs per sheet                500

pairs                    2pcs per sheet                500

pairs                    2pcs per sheet                500

pcs                      1pcs per sheet                500

pairs                    3pcs per sheet                500

pairs                    1pcs per sheet                500

pairs                    4pcs per sheet                500
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N0     picture           Description                     Unit           package Info.        MOQ

(A series ) Non-woven/Foam/PET/PU TENS Electrode Pad

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

material: non-woven

material: non-woven

material: non-woven

material: non-woven

material: non-woven

material: non-woven

size :52*103mm

size :52*103mm

size :62*120mm

size :100*200mm

size :60*92mm

size :50*39*84mm

pin size : 2.0 mm wires

pin size : 2.0 mm wires

pin size : 2.0 mm wires

pin size : 2.0 mm wires

pin size : 2.0 mm wires

pin size : 2.0 mm wires

color: white             

color: white             

color: white             

color: white             

color: white             

color: white             

material: non-woven

size :111*180mm

pin size : 2.0 mm wires

color: white             

material: non-woven

size :22*22mm

pin size : 2.0 mm wires

color: white             

pairs                   1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                   1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                   1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                   1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                   1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                   1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                   1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                   1pcs per sheet                  500



06

N0     picture           Description                     Unit           package Info.        MOQ

(A series ) Non-woven/Foam/PET/PU TENS Electrode Pad

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

material: non-woven

material: non-woven

material: non-woven

material: non-woven

material: non-woven

material: non-woven

material: non-woven

material: non-woven

size :40*40mm

size :50*50mm

size :60*98mm

size :48*78mm

size :50*50mm

size :40*80mm

size :50*50mm

size :60*90mm

Snap : 3.5mm/3.9mm

Snap : 3.5mm

Snap : 3.5mm

Snap : 3.9mm

Snap : 3.5mm 

Snap : 3.5mm 

Snap : 3.9mm 

Snap : 3.5mm 

color: white             

color: white             

color: white             

color: white             

color: white             

color: white             

color: white             

color: white             

pairs                   1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                   1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                   1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                   1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                   1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                   1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                   1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                   1pcs per sheet                  500
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N0     picture           Description                     Unit           package Info.        MOQ

(A series ) non-woven/Foam/PET tens electrode pad

55

56

57

58

59

material: non-woven

size :40*40mm

Snap : 3.5mm

color: white             

material: Foam

size :65*100mm

Snap : 3.5mm

color: white             

material: non-woven

size :50*50mm

Snap : 3.5mm

color: white             

material: non-woven

size :50*50mm

Snap : 3.5mm

color: white             

material: non-woven

size :50*88mm

Snap : 3.5mm

color: white             

pairs                   4 pcs per sheet                 500

pairs                   1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                   1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                   1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                   1pcs per sheet                  500
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N0     picture           Description                     Unit           package Info.        MOQ

Sil icone electrode pad

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

material: Silicone

135m  mdiameter 

115m  mdiameter 

Snap : 2.0mm

material: Silicone

Snap : 2.0mm

color: Pink Orange             

color: Pink Orange             

material: Silicone

size :65*65mm

Snap : 3.5mm

color: white             

material: Silicone

size :70*110mm

Snap : 3.5mm

color: gray             

material: Silicone

size :40*60mm

Snap : 2.5mm

color: white             

material: Silicone

size :60*90mm

Snap : 2.5mm

color: white             

material: Silicone

size :96*160mm

Snap : 2.5mm

color: blue             

pcs                   1pcs per sheet                  500

pcs                   1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                 1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                 1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                 1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                 1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                 1pcs per sheet                  500
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N0     picture           Description                     Unit           package Info.        MOQ

Disposable ECG  electrodes

01

02

03

04

05

06

material: Foam

Snap : 3.5mm

color: Pink Orange             

material: Foam

Snap : 3.9mm
color: Pink Orange             

material: Foam

Snap : 3.5mm

color: Pink Orange             

material: Foam

Snap : 3.5mm

color: Pink Orange             

material: non-woven

Snap : 3.5mm

color: Pink Orange             

size :55*55mm

material: non-woven

Snap : 3.5mm

color: Pink Orange             

size :81*83mm

size :35*35mm

size :22*40mm

size :50*50mm

size :30*30mm
pairs                   1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                   1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                   1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                   1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                   1pcs per sheet                  500

pairs                   1pcs per sheet                  500
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(F ser ies )Disposable ESU penci l

01 QD-H4

QD-F1

QD-F2

QD-F3

QD-F4

QD-F5

02

03

04

05

06

Foot switching Control 
Electrosurgical Pencil

3m-PVC medical cableblue

100pcs/carton        500

100pcs/carton        500
each package with an 
plasticinner bag 

Foot switching Control 
Electrosurgical Pencil

3m-PVC medical cableblue

each package with an 
plasticinner bag 

Hand switching Control 
Electrosurgical Pencil

3m-PVC medical cable

each package with an 
plasticinner bag color:   white

color:   blue

100pcs/carton        500

100pcs/carton        500

100pcs/carton        500

100pcs/carton        500

color:   blue

Blade for electrosurgical pencil

Blade for electrosurgical pencil

Blade for electrosurgical pencil
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(E ser ies )TENS Wires

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

connector:     without pin

connector:     DC 2.5 or 3.5mm

length:           3M

length:           1.2 or 1.5mm

Pin size:        2.0mm

color:             blue
Pin size:        2.0mm

type:              grounding pads contactor           pcs       100pcs per bag        500

type:              6 pin                                            pcs       100pcsper bag         500

connector:     2.0mm pin plug

snap size:      2.5MM PIN

color:             white

length:           14CM                                          pcs       100pcsper bag         500

connector:     2.0mm pin plug

connector:     2.0 or 2.5mm pigtail tenswires

connector:     DC 2.5 or 3.5mm

type:              1snap                                          pcs       100pcsper bag         500

length:           140mm

length:           1.2 or 1.5mm

Snap size:     3.5 or 3.9mm

item               3.9mm snap

connector:     Shroud plug2.35mm

material         copper

type:              2 pin                                              pcs     100pcs per bag        500

 pcs      100pcs per bag        500

length:           1.2 or 1.5mm
snap size:      4X3.5mm
Color:            white

type:              4 snap                                         pcs       100pcsper bag         500

Snap size:     3.5 or 3.9mm

color:             blue

length:           300CM                                        pcs       100pcsper bag         500



12

(E ser ies )  

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

connector:       1.47mm plug

material:           black /red snap adaptersblack snap adapters

size:                 3.9mm copper snap

type:                 4 pin                                 pcs           100pcs per bag      500

type:                  2 snap                             pcs           100pcs per bag      500

type:                  1snap                              pcs           100pcs per bag      500

connector:        DC 2.5 or 3.5mm

connector:         DC 2.5 or 3.5mm

connector:         Shroud plug2.35mm

connector:         3.5mm plug

connector:         shrouded 2.35mm plug

type:                  small earclipX2                pcs           100pcs per bag      500

length:               1.5M

color:                 white

length:               1.2 or 1.5mm

length:               1.5M or 1.8M

type:                  2 pin                                 pcs           100pcs per bag      500

type:                                                          pcs           100pcs per bag      500

connector:         2.0 or 2.5mm pigtail tenswires

length:             1.5M or 1.8M                     pcs          100pcs per bag       500

snap size:        1red 2.0pin.1 grey 2.0 pin

color:                Black Red

length:              to 2.0mm pin                    pcs           100pcs per bag      500

color:                color: black/red

Pin size:            2.0mm

Snap size:         3.5 or 3.9mm

Snap size:         3.5 or 3.9mm

length:              1.2 or 1.5mm

length:               1.2 or 1.5mm

length:               140mm

Pin size:            2.0mm

snap size:          3.5 or 3.9mm

Color:                white

Color:                grey
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(E ser ies )TENS Wires

17

18

19

20

21

connector:          Shroud plug2.35mm

connector:          2.35mm safty shrouded plug

connector:          Shroud plug2.35mm

connector:          2.0mm pin plug

type:                   2.0 or 2.5mm          pcs                100pcs per bag        500

length:                100CM                    pcs                100pcs per bag        500

length:                125mm

snap size:           3.9mm snap

color:                  black

length:                1.5M or 1.8M          pcs                100pcs per bag        500

type:                   2 pin                       pcs                100pcs per bag        500

snap size:           2X3.9mm snap

snap size:           2.0mm

length:                1.2 or 1.5mm

color:                  white

color:                  white

type:                   2 pin                       pcs                100pcs per bag        500 

length:                1.2 or 1.5mm

Pin size:             2.0mm

Color:                 black

pigtail tenswires 


